



Republic of the Philippines
BENGUET STATE UNIVERSITY
La Trinidad, Benguet

PURCHASE ORDER

Supplier:	GOLD N GREEN ENTERPRISE	P.O No.:	2024-03-SP-37
Address:	Bayambang, Pangasinan	Date:	MAR 11 2024
Tin:	249-793-098-000	Mode of Procurement:	NP-SVP
		PR No.:	2024-02-142

Gentlemen:

Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Place of Delivery:	BAPTC, Swamp, LTB	Delivery Term:	FOB DESTINATION
Date of Delivery:	WITHIN 15 CALENDAR DAYS UPON RECEIPT OF P.O	Payment Term:	within 30 days after complete delivery

Item no.	Stock/Property No.	Unit	ITEM	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount
1		piece	Spin mop, stainless wringer bucket, rotate 360°	15	1,104.00	16,560.00
2		can	AIR FRESHENER, Aerosol type, 150g	41	136.88	5,612.08
3		piece	BROOM, Soft (Walis Tambo), wood handle	27	160.15	4,324.05
4		piece	BROOM, Stick (Walis Ting-ting)	37	27.35	1,011.95
5		bottle	CLEANER, Toilet Bowl and Urinal, 900mL	130	49.75	6,467.50
6		pouch	DETERGENT POWDER, all purpose, 1kg	220	66.50	14,630.00
7		can	DISINFECTANT SPRAY, Aerosol type, 400g	60	167.13	10,027.80
8		bottle	LIQUID HAND SOAP, 500mL	26	49.54	1,288.04
9		piece	Rags, doormat, 51cmx33cmx1.5cm	70	46.14	3,229.80
10		pack	TRASHBAG, black, 37"x40",XL, 10pcs/pack	120	177.33	21,279.60
11		piece	WASTEBASKET, rigid plastic, oval, 23.5x18.5x25.5cm	14	39.36	551.04
12		bottle	Muriatic acid, 1liter	55	141.64	7,790.20
13		bottle	Bleach, Original, 900ml	110	253.05	27,835.50
14		bottle	Bleach, colored, 900ml	160	111.63	17,860.80
15		pack	Trash bag, plastic, black, small	160	237.50	38,000.00
16		pack	Trash bag, plastic, black, medium	160	237.50	38,000.00
17		pack	Trash bag, plastic, black, large	160	237.50	38,000.00
18		box	Rubber gloves, latex, disposable, no-powder	30	443.33	13,299.90
19		pairs	Rubber gloves, reusable, 24" arm-length	60	190.00	11,400.00
20		piece	Sack, Large, 50 kg capacity	80	19.00	1,520.00
21		piece	Sack, Jumbo, 75 kg capacity	80	23.75	1,900.00
22		piece	Dustpan, All Stainless Steel, Large Pan	29	520.86	15,104.94
23		piece	Trash bin, 15L capacity, with rotating cover	23	190.00	4,370.00
24		piece	Sponge with Scouring Pad, 150mmx95mmx 30mm	30	33.25	997.50

Item no.	Stock/Property No.	Unit	ITEM	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount
25		piece	Dust Mop Cleaner, long handle for wall and ceiling cleaner, 78 inches, ramdom color, microfiber	6	303.60	1,821.60
26		pouch	Fabric Conditioner, 720ml Refill Pouch	170	110.40	18,768.00
27		piece	Laundry Basket, Big, Round, 19cmx14cmx14cm, plastic	10	142.50	1,425.00
28		pouch	Liquid Detergent, 900g Refill pack (Laundry Detergent)	12	190.00	2,280.00
29		piece	Bathroom Deodorizer ,refill, 50g	30	30.40	912.00
30		piece	Window glass cleaning squeegee, blade wiper, with long adjustable handle	3	161.50	484.50
31		piece	Water Dipper, 1.6L capacity	10	33.25	332.50
32		piece	Pail, 4 Gallon capacity, metal handle, black	6	82.65	495.90
33		galloon	Fabric Cologne, laundry fragrance spray, 1 gallon, concentrated	4	522.50	2,090.00
			XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX			


TOTAL 329,670.20

Total amount in words	Three Hundred Twenty Nine Thousand Six Hundred Seventy Pesos and Twenty Centavos
-----------------------	---

In case of failure to make the full delivery within time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the undelivered item/s.


Conforme:


RODRIG P. GARAY
 Signature over Printed Name of Supplier
March 22, 2024
 Date

Very Truly Yours

FELIPE SALAING COMILA
 University President

Fund Cluster: _____

Funds Available: _____


IMELDA B. GALINATO
 Accountant IV

ORS/BURS No.: 9024-07-105

Date of the ORS/BURS: MAR 12 2024

Amount: 329,670.20